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Nom – Prénom Date de naissance Meilleur Temps
1 88 David Michael 16/02/1983 1:13.55
2 90 Crepel Mathieu 26/11/1984 1:14.61
3 139 Mermillod James 13/08/1984 1:14.89
4 100 28/07/1982 1:15.01
5 142 21/09/1990 1:15.82
6 89 De Le Rue Victor 08/06/1989 1:16.01
7 145 15/10/1989 1:16.03
8 106 Bourbon Yoann 02/08/1990 1:16.16
9 115 09/01/1987 1:16.25

10 111 Boudias Andy 27/11/1991 1:16.90
11 65 Sillieres Chloé 01/05/1998 1:16.96
12 99 15/07/1994 1:17.48
13 48 Antony Nicolas 10/02/1976 1:17.65
14 109 07/05/1985 1:18.07
15 54 Cornu Stephane 03/09/1978 1:18.84
16 87 27/11/1983 1:19.04
17 92 23/02/1995 1:19.40
18 37 Mathieu Marcel 19/10/1973 1:19.47
19 113 05/01/1990 1:19.61
20 94 14/10/1985 1:19.97
21 143 Suchet Gael 19/06/1989 1:20.11
22 97 ***** 1:20.14
23 95 12/05/1992 1:20.25
24 120 Bouchet Arthur 08/09/1992 1:20.28
25 144 Desjardins Rémy 12/12/1987 1:20.36
26 108 Perret Guilhem 31/08/1987 1:20.36
27 103 13/04/1990 1:20.56
28 2 Allemand Romain 08/12/2006 1:21.34
29 36 Brunner Renne ***** 1:21.41
30 47 06/07/1982 1:21.54
31 42 Helar Clement ***** 1:21.68
32 101 29/10/1985 1:22.42
33 137 17/03/1988 1:22.47
34 116 18/12/1996 1:22.65
35 91 Giraud Maxime 31/08/1994 1:22.73
36 98 28/02/1995 1:22.90
37 134 25/04/1989 1:23.00
38 50 David Lionel 08/07/1978 1:23.02
39 133 03/10/1993 1:23.04
40 77 Sillieres Agathe 03/07/2000 1:23.07
41 127 05/12/1986 1:23.22
42 123 25/11/1996 1:23.28
43 93 08/08/1991 1:23.28
44 96 01/04/1993 1:23.62
45 132 09/05/1994 1:23.72
46 51 16/11/1975 1:23.82
47 58 05/09/1978 1:23.90
48 140 21/05/1984 1:24.17
49 55 Favre Victoire Serge 22/03/1979 1:24.20
50 118 09/12/1993 1:24.26
51 38 Petit Sebastien 11/09/1972 1:24.37
52 129 12/05/1997 1:24.49

Clt Bib

Recoursé Robin
Perreard Anthony

Leniaud Jerome 

Jacquemoud Pierre

Margueret Nicolas

Blancfene Tristan

Bourbousson Sylvain
Labertrande Brice

Tuaz Björn 
Rasmus Sylvain

Vidonne Ludo
Schaeffer Melvyn

Rouve Swan 

Reygnier Cyril

Daugas Arthur
Pinatel Paul
Jedrzejczyk Teo

De Gale Kaylan
Vinay Antoine

Calvet Benoit

Delasvegas Loucas 
Counil Zach 
Berard Thomas 
Delacoste Nathan
Demonchaux Arthur
Flickinger Brice
Heristchian Darius
Le Génissel Fabien

Hauger Florian 

Calvet Rémi
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53 56 26/01/1982 1:24.55
54 31 06/01/2005 1:24.63
55 69 07/07/1989 1:25.05
56 35 Mollard Gérald 14/11/1968 1:25.25
57 117 11/09/1995 1:25.35
58 128 02/03/1994 1:25.41
59 67 10/05/1989 1:25.76
60 73 Tournier Marie 24/09/1993 1:25.77
61 138 03/10/1989 1:26.10
62 62 Guillon Lou 28/04/1995 1:26.30
63 45 17/02/1979 1:26.77
64 121 16/03/1985 1:26.95
65 79 27/05/1991 1:27.08
66 39 Beau Jean-Charles 14/09/1972 1:27.13
67 131 26/08/1995 1:27.17
68 104 27/10/1993 1:27.29
69 4 Gros Arthur 23/05/2007 1:27.89
70 135 30/07/1990 1:27.99
71 114 Bertrand Denis ***** 1:28.13
72 32 02/07/2005 1:29.52
73 76 Lecomte Estelle 01/07/1982 1:29.66
74 59 17/12/1974 1:29.80
75 52 06/09/1975 1:29.86
76 124 Cosson Antonin 03/09/1994 1:30.17
77 74 05/11/1996 1:30.35
78 102 Monier Adrian 12/01/1992 1:30.39
79 34 10/07/1963 1:30.81
80 3 15/10/2008 1:30.82
81 44 27/11/1971 1:30.82
82 18 Brunner Blanca 25/06/1905 1:30.82
83 72 Del Campo Stephanie 22/10/1985 1:31.36
84 40 11/05/1956 1:32.07
85 146 Rey Camille ***** 1:32.24
86 107 20/03/1986 1:32.59
87 119 15/01/1988 1:32.65
88 75 15/10/1992 1:32.79
89 7 ***** 1:33.01
90 61 21/06/1995 1:33.04
91 78 Bonnet des Tuves Alice 20/07/1995 1:33.08
92 80 Plaisance Charlene 10/09/1991 1:33.09
93 81 08/01/1995 1:33.27
94 105 Le Roux Maël 18/08/1993 1:33.86
95 82 08/11/1998 1:33.88
96 46 23/06/1973 1:34.68
97 19 26/03/2003 1:34.94
98 33 04/09/1967 1:35.12
99 23 23/10/2002 1:35.32

100 28 03/02/2002 1:36.40
101 122 Hedrich Frantz 14/01/1997 1:37.19
102 29 Zhang Bin 08/05/2001 1:37.62
103 147 ***** 1:37.98
104 63 20/06/1993 1:38.23
105 148 ***** 1:38.62

Garet Mathieu
Bouzanne Gabin
Pyard Paola

Gallot Kenny 
Maxit Simon
Picart Fanny

Sangouard Antoine

Mélet Gaël 
Berriex Begnat 
Rolland Valene 

Burroni Tom
Zanger Julien

Tounan Mathieu

Barin Cesar

Lauzier Bruno
Durovray Fabien

Labertrande Sarah

Gesta Claude
Villard Timo
Villard Manuel

Pyard Alain

Azais Matthieu 
Irigoyen Raphael 
Bosq Valerie
Edel Victoria
Moretti Lou

Zhaxi Pingcuo

Wang Jinhu
Guignery Romain
Wang Huiyang
Counil Paul
Jiang Junteng 
Shi Fuwen 

Sadousty Antoine
Labertrande Lucie
Lavorel Baptiste
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106 27 10/12/2002 1:39.21
107 130 Chartrain Louis 24/04/1995 1:39.22
108 70 27/12/1994 1:39.71
109 53 09/12/1979 1:40.71
110 30 20/11/2001 1:40.75
111 24 07/09/2002 1:40.88
112 110 28/08/1985 1:42.17
113 5 10/08/2008 1:42.37
114 84 28/07/2000 1:43.32
115 136 Ville Adrien 17/01/1991 1:43.59
116 20 03/12/2001 1:47.12
117 86 Li Han 01/06/2000 1:48.14
118 141 Borie Alexis 16/02/1994 1:48.48
119 83 19/04/2000 1:48.80
120 25 20/11/2003 1:49.80
121 112 Del Campo Jordan 12/10/1985 1:51.10
122 21 23/06/2001 1:52.69
123 17 08/02/2001 1:53.55
124 41 Rossignol Franck 06/12/1971 1:54.14
125 57 Hawkins Simon 22/07/1982 1:57.59
126 13 12/06/2002 1:57.84
127 68 27/01/1993 1:57.93
128 22 11/01/2003 1:58.10
129 85 24/02/2000 1:58.50
130 26 02/10/2002 1:59.84
131 15 19/08/2004 2:00.77
132 66 14/09/1993 2:05.24
133 64 20/06/1969 2:08.04
134 60 06/11/2000 2:09.03
135 71 Hernandez Cecile 19/06/1974 2:13.70
136 43 Langlois Etienne 01/06/1970 2:15.85
137 12 01/01/2004 2:18.70
138 8 28/03/2003 2:19.89
139 150 ***** 2:20.30
140 14 10/01/2002 2:27.25
141 10 23/03/2003 2:33.13
142 6 25/08/2001 2:41.22
143 11 13/02/2003 2:49.01
144 16 14/09/2005 2:57.10
145 9 08/02/2002 2:59.93
146 1 Del Campo Louisa 30/01/13 3:36.81

149 ***** ???
125 26/04/1996 ???
126 Hedrich Gregor 30/09/1995 ???

Ye Kangiia 

Giloux Elodie
Dunand Sebastien
Shi Lianzhang
Wang Jinbo
Priolo Paolo
Lauzier Téo
Yuan Haisen 

Xiao Quzhuoxuan

Zhao Haoyang 
Bianba Ciren 

Jin Zefan
Cenci Jim

Nima Yongqing
Ponty Aelya
Zhang Xucheng
Huang Liuyang 
Dawa Sangbu
Gu Chengxin
Oboussier Lauren
Lecaille Justine
Li Kexin

Yongqi Lamu
*Pullin
Bourson Rémi
Lin Liangfan
Zeng Lingru
Tan Yanduo
Long Yanyu
Li Yuheng
Yang Dongping

Ehret Joel
Gonzales Cubero Gabriel



Open Homme
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Nom – Prénom Date de naissance Meilleur Temps
88 David Michael 16/02/1983 1:13.55
90 Crepel Mathieu 26/11/1984 1:14.61

139 Mermillod James 13/08/1984 1:14.89
100 28/07/1982 1:15.01
142 21/09/1990 1:15.82
89 De Le Rue Victor 08/06/1989 1:16.01

145 15/10/1989 1:16.03
106 Bourbon Yoann 02/08/1990 1:16.16
115 09/01/1987 1:16.25
111 Boudias Andy 27/11/1991 1:16.90
99 15/07/1994 1:17.48

109 07/05/1985 1:18.07
87 27/11/1983 1:19.04
92 23/02/1995 1:19.40

113 05/01/1990 1:19.61
94 14/10/1985 1:19.97

143 Suchet Gael 19/06/1989 1:20.11
97 ***** 1:20.14
95 12/05/1992 1:20.25

120 Bouchet Arthur 08/09/1992 1:20.28
108 Perret Guilhem 31/08/1987 1:20.36
144 Desjardins Rémy 12/12/1987 1:20.36
103 13/04/1990 1:20.56
42 Helar Clement ***** 1:21.68

101 29/10/1985 1:22.42
137 17/03/1988 1:22.47
116 18/12/1996 1:22.65
91 Giraud Maxime 31/08/1994 1:22.73
98 28/02/1995 1:22.90

134 25/04/1989 1:23.00
133 03/10/1993 1:23.04
127 05/12/1986 1:23.22
93 08/08/1991 1:23.28

123 25/11/1996 1:23.28
96 01/04/1993 1:23.62

132 09/05/1994 1:23.72
140 21/05/1984 1:24.17
118 09/12/1993 1:24.26
129 12/05/1997 1:24.49
117 11/09/1995 1:25.35
128 02/03/1994 1:25.41
138 03/10/1989 1:26.10
121 16/03/1985 1:26.95
131 26/08/1995 1:27.17
104 27/10/1993 1:27.29
135 30/07/1990 1:27.99
124 Cosson Antonin 03/09/1994 1:30.17
102 Monier Adrian 12/01/1992 1:30.39
146 Rey Camille ***** 1:32.24
107 20/03/1986 1:32.59
119 15/01/1988 1:32.65
81 08/01/1995 1:33.27

Bib

Recoursé Robin
Perreard Anthony

Leniaud Jerome 

Jacquemoud Pierre

Margueret Nicolas
Blancfene Tristan
Bourbousson Sylvain
Labertrande Brice
Tuaz Björn 
Rasmus Sylvain

Vidonne Ludo
Schaeffer Melvyn

Rouve Swan 

Daugas Arthur
Pinatel Paul
Jedrzejczyk Teo

De Gale Kaylan
Vinay Antoine
Calvet Benoit
Delasvegas Loucas 
Berard Thomas 
Counil Zach 
Delacoste Nathan
Demonchaux Arthur
Le Génissel Fabien
Hauger Florian 
Calvet Rémi
Gallot Kenny 
Maxit Simon
Sangouard Antoine
Berriex Begnat 
Burroni Tom
Zanger Julien
Tounan Mathieu

Azais Matthieu 
Irigoyen Raphael 
Zhaxi Pingcuo



Open Homme
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105 Le Roux Maël 18/08/1993 1:33.86
82 08/11/1998 1:33.88

122 Hedrich Frantz 14/01/1997 1:37.19
147 ***** 1:37.98
148 ***** 1:38.62
130 Chartrain Louis 24/04/1995 1:39.22
110 28/08/1985 1:42.17
84 28/07/2000 1:43.32

136 Ville Adrien 17/01/1991 1:43.59
86 Li Han 01/06/2000 1:48.14

141 Borie Alexis 16/02/1994 1:48.48
83 19/04/2000 1:48.80

112 Del Campo Jordan 12/10/1985 1:51.10
85 24/02/2000 1:58.50

150 ***** 2:20.30
125 26/04/1996 ???
126 Hedrich Gregor 30/09/1995 ???
149 ***** ???

Wang Jinhu

Sadousty Antoine
Lavorel Baptiste

Priolo Paolo
Yuan Haisen 

Zhao Haoyang 

Huang Liuyang 
Bourson Rémi
Gonzales Cubero Gabriel

Ehret Joel



Open Femme
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Nom – Prénom Date de naissance Meilleur Temps
65 Sillieres Chloé 01/05/1998 1:16.96
77 Sillieres Agathe 03/07/2000 1:23.07
69 07/07/1989 1:25.05
67 10/05/1989 1:25.76
73 Tournier Marie 24/09/1993 1:25.77
62 Guillon Lou 28/04/1995 1:26.30
79 27/05/1991 1:27.08
76 Lecomte Estelle 01/07/1982 1:29.66
74 05/11/1996 1:30.35
72 Del Campo Stephanie 22/10/1985 1:31.36
75 15/10/1992 1:32.79
7 ***** 1:33.01

61 21/06/1995 1:33.04
78 Bonnet des Tuves Alice 20/07/1995 1:33.08
80 Plaisance Charlene 10/09/1991 1:33.09
63 20/06/1993 1:38.23
70 27/12/1994 1:39.71
68 27/01/1993 1:57.93
66 14/09/1993 2:05.24
64 20/06/1969 2:08.04
60 06/11/2000 2:09.03
71 Hernandez Cecile 19/06/1974 2:13.70

Bib

Pyard Paola
Picart Fanny

Rolland Valene 

Labertrande Sarah

Bosq Valerie
Edel Victoria
Moretti Lou

Labertrande Lucie
Giloux Elodie
Ponty Aelya
Oboussier Lauren
Lecaille Justine
Li Kexin



Master Homme

Page 7

Nom – Prénom Date de naissance Meilleur Temps
48 Antony Nicolas 10/02/1976 1:17.65
54 Cornu Stephane 03/09/1978 1:18.84
47 06/07/1982 1:21.54
50 David Lionel 08/07/1978 1:23.02
51 16/11/1975 1:23.82
58 05/09/1978 1:23.90
55 Favre Victoire Serge 22/03/1979 1:24.20
56 26/01/1982 1:24.55
45 17/02/1979 1:26.77
59 17/12/1974 1:29.80
52 06/09/1975 1:29.86
46 23/06/1973 1:34.68
53 09/12/1979 1:40.71
57 Hawkins Simon 22/07/1982 1:57.59

Bib

Reygnier Cyril

Flickinger Brice
Heristchian Darius

Garet Mathieu
Mélet Gaël 
Lauzier Bruno
Durovray Fabien
Guignery Romain
Dunand Sebastien



Grand Master Homme 45 & +
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Nom – Prénom Date de naissance Meilleur Temps
37 Mathieu Marcel 19/10/1973 1:19.47
36 Brunner Renne ***** 1:21.41
38 Petit Sebastien 11/09/1972 1:24.37
35 Mollard Gérald 14/11/1968 1:25.25
39 Beau Jean-Charles 14/09/1972 1:27.13

### Bertrand Denis ***** 1:28.13
34 10/07/1963 1:30.81
44 27/11/1971 1:30.82
40 11/05/1956 1:32.07
33 04/09/1967 1:35.12
41 Rossignol Franck 06/12/1971 1:54.14
43 Langlois Etienne 01/06/1970 2:15.85

Bib

Gesta Claude
Villard Manuel
Pyard Alain
Counil Paul



Juniors Garçon -18
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Nom – Prénom Date de naissance Meilleur Temps
31 06/01/2005 1:24.63
32 02/07/2005 1:29.52
19 26/03/2003 1:34.94
23 23/10/2002 1:35.32
28 03/02/2002 1:36.40
29 Zhang Bin 08/05/2001 1:37.62
27 10/12/2002 1:39.21
30 20/11/2001 1:40.75
24 07/09/2002 1:40.88
20 03/12/2001 1:47.12
25 20/11/2003 1:49.80
21 23/06/2001 1:52.69
22 11/01/2003 1:58.10
26 02/10/2002 1:59.84

Bib
Bouzanne Gabin
Barin Cesar
Wang Huiyang
Jiang Junteng 
Shi Fuwen 

Ye Kangiia 
Shi Lianzhang
Wang Jinbo
Xiao Quzhuoxuan
Bianba Ciren 
Jin Zefan
Zhang Xucheng
Dawa Sangbu



Juniors Filles -18
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Nom – Prénom Date de naissance Meilleur Temps
18 Brunner Blanca 25/06/1905 1:30.82
13 12/06/2002 1:57.84
15 19/08/2004 2:00.77
12 01/01/2004 2:18.70
8 28/03/2003 2:19.89

14 10/01/2002 2:27.25
10 23/03/2003 2:33.13
6 25/08/2001 2:41.22

11 13/02/2003 2:49.01
16 14/09/2005 2:57.10
9 08/02/2002 2:59.93

Bib

Nima Yongqing
Gu Chengxin
Yongqi Lamu
*Pullin
Lin Liangfan
Zeng Lingru
Tan Yanduo
Long Yanyu
Li Yuheng
Yang Dongping



Kids Garçon -12
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Nom – Prénom Date de naissance Meilleur Temps
2 Allemand Romain 08/12/2006 1:21.34
3 15/10/2008 1:27.89
4 Gros Arthur 23/05/2007 1:31.15
5 10/08/2008 1:42.37

17 08/02/2001 1:53.55

Bib

Villard Timo

Lauzier Téo
Cenci Jim



Kids Fille -12
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Nom – Prénom Date de naissance Meilleur Temps
1 Del Campo Louisa 30/01/13 3:36.81

Bib
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